Position

Director, Maint., Op., & Fac.
Supervisor, Facility & Custodial
Services

Lead Maintenance Worker
Lead Maintenance Worker
Supervisor, Ground &
Gardening

Skilled Maintenance Worker Il
Skilled Maintenance Worker Il
Skilled Maintenance Worker Il
Skilled Maintenance Worker Il
Skilled Maintenance Worker Il
Skilled Maintenance Worker |
Skilled Maintenance Worker Il
Lead Maintenance Worker
Skilled Maintenance Worker Il
Skilled Maintenance Worker Il

Skilled Maintenance Worker Il|

Skilled Maintenance Worker Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

Department

Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities

Total Wages

$126,609

$111,135

$94,341

$93,666

$90,640

$82,734

$79,892

$78,734

$76,580

$75,503

$74,112

$73,738

$72,675

$70,703

$70,703

$64,715

$61,716

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,220

$30,131

$27,719

$27,554

$27,294

$23,708

$15,994

$22,877

$25,852

$22,339

$22,076

$22,682

$23,986

$21,432

$21,018

$19,797

$19,747



Skilled Maintenance Worker I

Skilled Maintenance Worker Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Gardener Equipment Operator

Senior Custodian

Skilled Maintenance Worker I

Gardener

Custodian

Gardener

Skilled Maintenance Worker I

Assistant, Maint., Op., & Fac

Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Custodian

Gardener

Gardener

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities

$61,461

$61,458

$59,893

$59,657

$58,993

$54,486

$54,428

$52,077

$52,004

$49,834

$49,663

$49,173

$48,282

$46,914

$45,847

$45,202

$42,233

$41,944

$21,385

$22,025

$20,532

$19,349

$19,890

$18,627

$10,367

$18,171

$21,079

$17,498

$17,482

$18,031

$21,071

$16,943

$16,747

$16,504

$16,036

$7,533



Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Assistant, Maint., Op., & Fac

Sub Custodian

Skilled Maintenance Worker I

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Gardener

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Gardener

Sub Custodian

Sub Gardener

Gardener

Sub Gardener, Sub
Office Assistant Il

Sub Gardener

Sub Gardener

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities

$41,627

$40,830

$39,648

$35,362

$31,765

$31,702

$31,660

$29,741

$28,866

$28,777

$27,770

$20,542

$19,598

$19,547

$16,382

$14,719

$14,214

$13,173

$16,198

$15,792

$16,221

$10,469

$5,953

$11.877

$5,052

$4,132

$4,052

$3,074

$9,415

$2,280

$3,638

$0

$4,688

$2,706

$0

$5,538



Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Gardener

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Gardener

Sub Gardener

Sub Gardener

Sub Gardener, Sub
Paraprofessional - Spec
Ed

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities

Maintenance &
Facilities

Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities

$12,076

$10,797

$8,040

$7,845

$7,245

$7,164

$7,097

$6,415

$6,318

$5,648

$5,045

$4,846

$4,316

$3,667

$3,388

$3,298

$3,282

$2,644

$0

$0

$1,539

$1,417

$1,308

$1,332

$358

$2,709

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Gardener

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Admin Assistant Il

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Gardener

Sub Custodian

Sub Gardener

Sub Gardener

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities

$2,522

$2,488

$2,247

$2,225

$1,839

$1,823

$1,324

$981

$842

$809

$700

$560

$560

$531

$526

$422

$420

$296

$0

$0

$443

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$58



Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

Sub Custodian

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley

Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities
Maintenance &
Facilities

Maintenance &
Facilities

$280

$280

$280

$280

$280

$280

$265

$140

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



