Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Maint., Op., & Fac.		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$126,609	\$35,220
Supervisor, Facility & Custodial Services		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$111,135	\$30,131
Lead Maintenance Worker		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$94,341	\$27,719
Lead Maintenance Worker		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$93,666	\$27,554
Supervisor, Ground & Gardening		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$90,640	\$27,294
Skilled Maintenance Worker II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$82,734	\$23,708
Skilled Maintenance Worker II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$79,892	\$15,994
Skilled Maintenance Worker III		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$78,734	\$22,877
Skilled Maintenance Worker II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$76,580	\$25,852
Skilled Maintenance Worker II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$75,503	\$22,339
Skilled Maintenance Worker I		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$74,112	\$22,076
Skilled Maintenance Worker II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$73,738	\$22,682
Lead Maintenance Worker		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$72,675	\$23,986
Skilled Maintenance Worker II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$70,703	\$21,432
Skilled Maintenance Worker II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$70,703	\$21,018
Skilled Maintenance Worker III		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$64,715	\$19,797
Skilled Maintenance Worker II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$61,716	\$19,747

Skilled Maintenance Worker II	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$61,461	\$21,385
Skilled Maintenance Worker II	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$61,458	\$22,025
Administrative Assistant II	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$59,893	\$20,532
Gardener Equipment Operator	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$59,657	\$19,349
Senior Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$58,993	\$19,890
Skilled Maintenance Worker II	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$54,486	\$18,627
Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$54,428	\$10,367
Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$52,077	\$18,171
Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$52,004	\$21,079
Skilled Maintenance Worker II	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$49,834	\$17,498
Assistant, Maint., Op., & Fac	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$49,663	\$17,482
Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$49,173	\$18,031
Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$48,282	\$21,071
Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$46,914	\$16,943
Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$45,847	\$16,747
Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$45,202	\$16,504
Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$42,233	\$16,036
Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$41,944	\$7,533

Gardener		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$41,627	\$16,198
Gardener		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$40,830	\$15,792
Gardener		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$39,648	\$16,221
Assistant, Maint., Op., & Fac		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$35,362	\$10,469
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$31,765	\$5,953
Skilled Maintenance Worker II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$31,702	\$11,877
Sub Custodian	Sub Gardener, Sub Office Assistant II	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$31,660	\$5,052
Sub Custodian	Sub Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$29,741	\$4,132
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$28,866	\$4,052
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$28,777	\$3,074
Gardener		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$27,770	\$9,415
Sub Custodian	Sub Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$20,542	\$2,280
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$19,598	\$3,638
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$19,547	\$0
Gardener		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$16,382	\$4,688
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$14,719	\$2,706
Sub Gardener		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$14,214	\$0
Gardener		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$13,173	\$5,538

Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$12,076	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$10,797	\$0
Sub Custodian	Sub Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$8,040	\$1,539
Sub Custodian	Sub Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$7,845	\$1,417
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$7,245	\$1,308
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$7,164	\$1,332
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$7,097	\$358
Gardener		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$6,415	\$2,709
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$6,318	\$0
Sub Custodian	Sub Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$5,648	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$5,045	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$4,846	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$4,316	\$0
Sub Custodian	Sub Gardener, Sub Paraprofessional - Spec Ed	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$3,667	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$3,388	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$3,298	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$3,282	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$2,644	\$0

Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$2,522	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$2,488	\$0
Sub Custodian	Sub Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$2,247	\$443
Sub Gardener	Sub Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$2,225	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$1,839	\$0
Sub Custodian	Sub Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$1,823	\$0
Sub Admin Assistant II		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$1,324	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$981	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$842	\$0
Sub Custodian	Sub Gardener	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$809	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$700	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$560	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$560	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$531	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$526	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$422	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$420	\$0
Sub Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$296	\$58

Sub Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$280	\$0
Sub Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$280	\$0
Sub Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$280	\$0
Sub Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$280	\$0
Sub Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$280	\$0
Sub Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$280	\$0
Sub Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$265	\$0
Sub Custodian	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$140	\$0